
Year 13 Formal Practice Exams:  Thursday 4th January to Wednesday 17th January 2024

All Assessments will be in the Sports Hall except for Art which will be in G6

Students with special arrangements that affect them will be contacted by email
Students should line up no later than 8.25am and 12.25pm OUTSIDE the Sports Hall (in the corridor ONLY if it is raining)

Week A

Assessment Session 1

line up no later than 8.25am Break

Assessment Session 2

line up no later than 12.25pm

Thursday 4 January
History 1 - 2h 30

PE 1 - 2h

Geology 1 - 2h 15

Maths 1 - 2h 

Friday 5 January
Biology 1 - 2h 15 

Politics 1 - 1h 30 
English 1 - 2h 15

Week B

Assessment Session 1

line up no later than 8.25am Break

Assessment Session 2

line up no later than 12.25pm

ART ART

Music - 2h 30 

Geography 1 - 2hr 15 

German 1 - 2h 30 

Spanish 1 - 2h 30 

Further Maths 1 - 1h 30 

Tuesday 9 January
Chemistry - 2h 30 

Business Studies 1 - 2h
Economics 1 - 2h 

ART ART

French 1 - 2h 30 

Physics 1 - 2h 15 

Computing 1 - 2h 

Psychology 1 - 2h 

Thursday 11 January
History 2 - 2h 30 

PE 2 - 2h 

Dance - 1h 30

Politics 2 - 1h 15

Friday 12 January
German 2 - 2h 

English 2 - 1h 15

Geography 2 - 1h 50

Further Maths 2 - 1hr 30 
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Monday 8 January

Wednesday 10 January
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Week A

Assessment Session 1

line up no later than 8.25am Break

Assessment Session 2

line up no later than 12.25pm

Monday 15 January
Drama - 2h 30

Biology 2 - 1h 30 
Economics 2 - 2h

Tuesday 16 January
Business 2 - 2h 

Spanish 2 - 2h 

Geology 2 - 2h 15 

Maths 2 - 2h 

Wednesday 17 January
Physics 2 - 2h 15m 

French 2 - 2h 

Computing 2 - 2h 

Psychology 2 - 2h 
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